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HISTORY OF EDUCATION SOCIETY PRIZE COMMITTEES 2011-2012

Prize C .

The Prize Committee shall select the recipients of the Society’s essay prizes, the History of
Education Society Award (to the author of an article that is judged to be the most distinguished
scholarly essay in educational history published in any journal over the previous two year period)
and the Henry Barnard Prize (for the best essay in educational history by a graduate student).

These awards are given biannually, in alternate years. The History of Education Society Award will
be given in 2012, the Henry Barnard Prize in 2013.

Chair: Adam Nelson, University of Wisconsin, Madison (anelson@education.wisc.edu)
Hilary Moss, Amherst College (hmoss@ambherst.edu)
Michelle Purdy, Michigan State University (purdym@msu.edu)

Contact: Adam Nelson
2012 Deadline: 1 May

Outstanding Book Award Committee

The Award is given for the book that is judged to be the most outstanding book on the history of
education published during the previous year.

Chair: Derrick Alridge, University of Virginia (dpa8w@eservices.virginia.edu)
Lauri Johnson, Boston College (lauri.johnson@bc.edu)
Victoria-Maria MacDonald (vmacdona@umd.edu)

Contact: Derrick Alridge
2012 Deadline: 31 May

Eggertsen Dissertation Prize Committee

The Award is given for the dissertation that is judged to be the outstanding dissertation in the
history of education written by a graduate student who graduated in the previous vear.

Chair: Brian Puaca, Christopher Newport University (bpuaca@cnu.edu)
Ann Marie Ryan, Loyola University, Chicago (aryan3@luc.edu)
Laura Mufioz, Texas A&M University, Corpus Christi (laura.munoz@tamucc.edu)

Contact: Brian Puaca
2012 Deadline: 20 April
Ei Prize mitte

The biannual award is given for the most outstanding scholarly work in the field of the history
of higher education in the United States produced by a junior scholar in the two years ending on
March 30 of the year in which the prize is given.

Chair: Marybeth Gasman, University of Pennsylvania (mgasman@gse.upenn.edu)
Bruce Leslie, SUNY Brockport (bleslie@brockport.edu)
Roger Geiger, Pennsylvania State University (tlg9@psu.edu)

Contact: Marybeth Gasman
2012 Deadline: 31 May
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